
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Mill & Overlay approximately 8 miles on SR 29 from JP Gaddy Road N to Ellisville, known as State Project No. SP-6029-34(015) /
108556301 in Jones County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,574,188.81

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Warren Paving, Inc. Walters Construction Co., Inc.

$1,232,260.60 $1,297,683.72 $1,359,081.88

1 2 3

0010 202-B158 Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends 324.000 LF 8.00 8.45 8.00

0020 202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe 882.000 LF 2.00 2.10 2.00

0030 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 1,175.000 TON 38.00 48.95 41.00

0040 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 471.000 TON 113.00 101.10 115.00

0050 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 2,700.000 SY 5.00 4.85 2.25

0060 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 21,896.000 GAL 1.60 0.01 0.01

0070 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 14.000 MI 263.00 360.00 250.00

0072 201-D001 Random Clearing 85.000 STA 700.00 288.75 165.00

0080 606-B003 Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam, Metal Post 25.000 LF 20.00 20.00 19.00

0090 606-D005 Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type A 4.000 EA 1,838.00 1,850.00 1,750.00

0100 606-E005 Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared 4.000 EA 2,888.00 2,900.00 2,750.00

0110 606-G002 Special Sections, Guard Rail Bridge End Connector 4.000 EA 1,575.00 1,585.00 1,500.00

0120 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 26,000.00 52,815.00 67,500.00

0130 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 28.000 MI 1,050.00 1,060.00 1,000.00

0140 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 15.000 MI 1,050.00 1,060.00 1,000.00

0150 619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 9.000 MI 1,050.00 1,060.00 1,000.00

0160 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 1,473.000 LF 1.00 0.11 0.10

0170 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 668.000 LF 1.00 0.11 0.10

0180 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,000.00 35,000.00 68,000.00

0190 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 14.000 MI 3,675.00 3,690.00 3,500.00

0200 626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 5.000 MI 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,000.00

0210 626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 8.000 MI 3,675.00 3,690.00 3,500.00

0220 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 981.000 LF 2.00 2.10 2.00

0230 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 492.000 LF 2.00 2.10 2.00

0240 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 668.000 LF 2.00 2.10 2.00

0250 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 160.000 EA 6.00 6.35 6.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Mill & Overlay approximately 8 miles on SR 29 from JP Gaddy Road N to Ellisville, known as State Project No. SP-6029-34(015) /
108556301 in Jones County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,574,188.81

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC Warren Paving, Inc. Walters Construction Co., Inc.

$1,232,260.60 $1,297,683.72 $1,359,081.88

1 2 3

0260 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 733.000 EA 6.00 6.35 6.00

0270 630-F006 Delineators, Guard Rail, White 12.000 EA 19.00 19.00 18.00

0280 630-G005 Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R or OM-3L,  Post Mounted 4.000 EA 79.00 79.15 75.00

0290 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 10,214.000 TON 74.00 84.55 89.00

0300 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 65.00 21.00 29.77

0310 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 782.000 LF 7.00 7.40 7.00

0320 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 391.000 LF 7.00 7.40 7.00

0330 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 782.000 LF

0340 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 391.000 LF
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Mill & Overlay approximately 8 miles on SR 29 from JP Gaddy Road N to Ellisville, known as State Project No. SP-6029-34(015) /
108556301 in Jones County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,574,188.81

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.

$1,589,898.10

4

0010 202-B158 Removal of Guard Rail, Including Rails, Posts and Terminal Ends 324.000 LF 8.00

0020 202-B240 Removal of Traffic Stripe 882.000 LF 2.00

0030 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 1,175.000 TON 62.00

0040 403-A014 9.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement 471.000 TON 150.00

0050 406-A002 Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths 2,700.000 SY 10.00

0060 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 21,896.000 GAL 2.25

0070 423-A001 Rumble Strips, Ground In 14.000 MI 525.00

0072 201-D001 Random Clearing 85.000 STA 1,300.00

0080 606-B003 Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1, 'W' Beam, Metal Post 25.000 LF 19.00

0090 606-D005 Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type A 4.000 EA 1,750.00

0100 606-E005 Guard Rail, Terminal End Section, Flared 4.000 EA 2,750.00

0110 606-G002 Special Sections, Guard Rail Bridge End Connector 4.000 EA 1,500.00

0120 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 43,000.00

0130 619-A1001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 28.000 MI 1,000.00

0140 619-A2001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 15.000 MI 1,000.00

0150 619-A4002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 9.000 MI 1,000.00

0160 619-A5001 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail 1,473.000 LF 0.10

0170 619-A6002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend 668.000 LF 0.10

0180 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 98,000.00

0190 626-C002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 14.000 MI 3,500.00

0200 626-D003 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 5.000 MI 2,000.00

0210 626-E004 6" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 8.000 MI 3,500.00

0220 626-G002 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White 981.000 LF 2.00

0230 626-G003 Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow 492.000 LF 2.00

0240 626-H005 Thermoplastic Legend, White 668.000 LF 2.00

0250 627-J001 Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 160.000 EA 6.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Mill & Overlay approximately 8 miles on SR 29 from JP Gaddy Road N to Ellisville, known as State Project No. SP-6029-34(015) /
108556301 in Jones County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,574,188.81

W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.

$1,589,898.10

4

0260 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 733.000 EA 6.00

0270 630-F006 Delineators, Guard Rail, White 12.000 EA 18.00

0280 630-G005 Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R or OM-3L,  Post Mounted 4.000 EA 75.00

0290 907-411-A001 Ultra Thin Asphalt Pavement 10,214.000 TON 90.00

0300 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 85.00

0310 628-H001 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 782.000 LF 7.00

0320 628-I002 6" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 391.000 LF 7.00

0330 907-624-B002 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 782.000 LF

0340 907-624-C001 6" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 391.000 LF
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